BKBKBKBK7777////FSFSFSFS平凸平凸平凸平凸レンズレンズレンズレンズ（（（（1064106410641064////800800800800////633633633633////532532532532////355355355355nmnmnmnm））））
波長波長波長波長
(nm)(nm)(nm)(nm)
IN-LBK-10.5-27.8-ET2.5 10.5 27.8 2.5 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-15-ET2 12.7 15 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-20-ET2 12.7 20 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-31-ET2 12.7 31 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-50-ET2 12.7 50 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-75-ET2 12.7 75 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-100-ET2 12.7 100 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-120-ET2 12.7 120 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-140-ET2 12.7 140 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-0.5-160-ET2 12.7 160 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-14-37.8-ET2.5 14 37.8 2.5 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-15-20-ET2 15 20 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-15-35-ET2.5 15 35 2.5 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-25-75-ET2 25 75 2 FS 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-25-80-ET2 25 80 2 FS 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-25-100-ET2 25 100 2 FS 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-25.4-ET2 25.4 25.4 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-35-ET2 25.4 35 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-40-ET2.16 25.4 40 2.2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-50-ET2 25.4 50 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-1-50-ET2 25.4 50 2 FS 1064
IN-LBK-1-60-ET2 25.4 60 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-70-ET2 25.4 70 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-75-ET2 25.4 75 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-100-ET2 25.4 100 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-1-100-ET2 25.4 100 2 FS 1064
IN-LBK-1-125-ET2 25.4 125 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-1-150-ET2 25.4 150 2 FS 1064
IN-LBK-1-150-ET2 25.4 150 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-152-ET2 25.4 152 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-175-ET2 25.4 175 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-1-200-ET2 25.4 200 2 FS 1064
IN-LBK-1-200-ET2 25.4 200 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-1-250-ET2 25.4 250 2 FS 1064
IN-LBK-1-250-ET2 25.4 250 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-1-300-ET2 25.4 300 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-1-300-ET2 25.4 300 2 FS 1064
IN-LBK-1-500-ET2 25.4 500 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-1-500-ET2 25.4 500 2 FS 1064
IN-LBK-1-1000-ET2 25.4 1000 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-1-1000-ET2 25.4 1000 2 FS 1064
IN-LBK-30-80-ET2 30 80 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-30-100-ET2 30 100 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-30-120-ET2 30 120 2 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-38-100-ET3 38 100 3 FS 1064
IN-LFS-38-150-ET3 38 150 3 FS 1064
IN-LFS-38-200-ET3 38 200 3 FS 1064
IN-LFS-38-350-ET3 38 350 3 FS 1064
IN-LFS-38-500-ET3 38 500 3 FS 1064
IN-LFS-45-4-ET1.5 45 101.6 1.5 FS 1064/800/633/532/355
材質材質材質材質型番型番型番型番 直径 直径 直径 直径 ((((mmmmmmmm)))) EFL (mm)EFL (mm)EFL (mm)EFL (mm) ET (mm)ET (mm)ET (mm)ET (mm)
株式会社インテック
TEL: 03-6279-9671　　FAX: 03-6279-9672
Email: sales@intech-jp.com
IN-LFS-45-5-ET1.5 45 127 1.5 FS 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LFS-45-6-ET1.5 45 152.4 1.5 FS 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-100-ET3 50 100 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-150-ET3 50 150 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-200-ET3 50 200 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-250-ET2 50 250 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-300-ET2 50 300 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-400-ET2 50 400 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-450-ET2 50 450 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-500-ET2 50 500 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-600-ET2 50 600 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-800-ET2 50 800 3 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
IN-LBK-50-1000-ET2 50 1000 2.5 BK7 1064/800/633/532/355
株式会社インテック
TEL: 03-6279-9671　　FAX: 03-6279-9672
Email: sales@intech-jp.com